
OPEN ALL AGE STAKE 

AUGUST 3, 2024 

 

1.BAYPOINT’S BLACK PRINCESS RUBY, JFTR, QFTR   DAN DEVOS 

2. RAZOR’S MODEL D, QFTR      CARL CLARKE 

3. CLUBMEAD SEA BREZEE, JFTR     MIKE ZELMAN 

4. KENNEDY RIDGE WATERMARK’S RIBTIDE, QFTR   LORNE LANGEVIN 

5. MAESTRO’S CHUNCK DEVIL, QFTR, MH, WC.   TROY MACKENZIE 

6.BAYPOINT’S GONNA BE A LADY SOMEDAY, QFTR.   DAN DEVOS 

7. ALLANPORTS CANVASBACK KID     CARL CLARKE 

8. HUNTERSBEST CADILLAC RANCH     MIKE ZELMAN 

9. TOPEND’S PERFECT LANDING     LORNE LANGEVIN 

10.GMH AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK, QFTR, MH   DAN YEOMANS 

11.MAPLEPOND HIGH STAKES ALL IN     CARL CLARKE 

12.BAYPOINT’S TIS ONE’S OVER THE FENCE, JFR, QFTR  DAN DEVOS 

13. BAYPOINT’S SEA WARRIOR      LORNE LANGEVIN 

14.GMH PGOLD MACNUTT’S SIMBA, QAA, QFTR   SHAWN MACNUTT 

15.RAZOR’S GEMMELL LANE      CARL CLARKE 

16. FTCH SHARP POINT’S EARLY MORNING GIRL   DAN DEVOS 

17. FT/AFTCH BAYPOINT SAILOR’S DELIGHT, MH   MIKE ZELMAN 

18. FTCH ELKIM’S DOWN AND DIRTY     LORNE LANGEVIN 

19.FTCH SHARP POINT’S CLEARED TO FLY FROM BAYPOINT  DAN DEVOS 

 

 

 

 

 



RUNNING LIST 

OPEN ALL AGE STAKE 

AUGUST 4, 2024 

1.RAZOR’S GEMMELL LANE      CARL CLARKE 

2.FTCH SHARP POINT’S EARLY MORNING GIRL   DAN DEVOS 

3.YORKTON’S QUEEN OF MEMPHIS, SH, WC    MATHEW WILSON 

4.FTCH ELKIM’S DOWN AND DIRTY     LORNE LANGEVIN 

5.FTCH SHARP POINT’S CLEARED TO FLY FROM BAYPOINT  DAN DEVOS 

6.GMH AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK, QFTR, MH   DAN YEOMANS 

7.GMH YORKOTON’S SUPER TROOPER, QFTR, WCX   WALTER VESSEY 

8.BAYPOINT’S THIS ONE’S OVER THE FENCE, JFTR, QFTR  DAN DEVOS 

9.BAYPOINT’S SEA WARRIOR      LORNE LANGEVIN 

        10.GMH PGOLD MACNUTT’S SIMBA, QAA, QFTR   SHAWN MCNUTT 

         11. ALLANPORTS CANVASBACK KID     CARL CLARKE 

         12.BAYPOINT’S GONNA BE A LADY SOMEDAY, QFTR  DAN DEVOS 

         13. GMH ORKTON’S UNDERCOVER ANGEL, QFTR, WCX  WALTER VESSEY 

          14. TOPEND’S PERFECT LANDING     LORNE LANGEVIN 

          15. RAZOR’S MODEL D, QFTR      CARL CLARKE 

         16. MAESTRO’S CHUNKY DEVIL, QFTR, MH, WC   TROY MACKENZIE 

          17. BAYPOINT’S BLACK PRINCESS RUBY, JFTR, QFTR  DAN DEVOS 

          18. KENNEDY RIDGE WATERMARK’S RIP TIDE, QFTR  LORNE LANGEVIN 

          19. YORKTON FLATLANDS SUPER TANKER, MH, WC  MATHEW WILSON 

 

 

 
 
 
 



QUALIFYING STAKE 
AUGUST 5, 2024 

 
 
 
 

1. BAYPOINT’S ONE MORE TIME     LORNE LANGEVIN 
2. YORKTON’S SHOTGUN RIDER, JFTR, MH   AARON HUNT  
3. MAPLE PONDS DENALI OF SHALLOW RIVER   CARL CLARKE 
4. YELLOWROSES WINGSET JUST CALL ME BOCEPHUS DAN YEOMANS 
5. ELKIM’S PRECIOUS RIVER     LORNE LAGEVIN 
6. YORKTON COASTLINE MISS ELLIE MAE, MH   BLAIR MACLEOD 
7. RICHELIEU’S LIL MISS MADDIE, MH    AARON HUNT 
8. PGOLD’D WHAT’S TROUBLING GUS, JH, SH, MH  JOEL MACDONALD 
9. MAPLEPOND HIGH STAKES ALL IN    CARL CLARKE 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR STAKE 

AUGUST 5, 2024 

 

1. BAYPOINT’S GT500       DAN DEVOS  
2. NILAK HARTMATTAN       MIKE ZELMAN 
3. BLACKROSE RIVER THAT IS A BAY     CARL CLARKE 
4. GOTTA JIBBOO       DAN DEVOS 
5. TRENT VALLEY JET       LORNE LANEVIN 
6. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER, JH, WC     PIERRE TREMBLAY 
7. BAYPOINT’S LIVIN’ LIKE A RENEGADE    DAN DEVOS 

 

 

 

 

 


